18" Series 9 Integrated
Column Freezer, Ice
Series 9    |    Integrated
Install it separately or pair with another Column for seamless
kitchen integration – this model is left hinge with white interior.
ActiveSmart™ technology helps keep food fresher for longer by
constantly maintaining the ideal temperature
Two separate Variable Temperature Zones: each with Freeze,

Handle kit Contemporary round, aluminium AHSRDSF
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS1884FLJ1 Date: 11.09.2025 > 1
Handle kit Contemporary square fine,
aluminium
AHD5RDSF
Handle kit Contemporary square fine, black AHD5RDSFB
Handle kit Professional round flush AHP3RDSF
Handle kit Professional round flush, Brass
off-stands
AHP3RDSFBA
Handle kit Professional round flush, Dark
Copper off-stands
AHP3RDSFDC
Joiner Kit  AJ-RS84LR
Stainless steel door panel RD1884L4D
Toe kick stainless steel 18" AKRS1804
Toe kick stainless steel 42" AKRS4204
Toe kick stainless steel 48" AKRS4804
Toe kick stainless steel 54" AKRS5404
Toe kick stainless steel 60" AKRS6004
Toe kick stainless steel 66" AKRS6604
Toe kick stainless steel 72" AKRS7204
Toe kick stainless steel 78" AKRS7804
Toe kick stainless steel 84" AKRS8404
Capacity
Total gross capacity 7.8 cu ft
Volume 7.8 cu ft
Volume freezer 7.8 cu ft